elho

SPORTS, INC.

50 DILLMONT DRIVE, COLUMBUS, OH 43235 --- 614-436-5700

Brookside Swim & Dive 2022

Customer Name

Phone Number

Girls Suit: 22 24 26 28
Womens Suit: 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40
Name:
Name:
Boys Suit: 22 24 26 28
Mens Suit: 30 32 34 36 38
Name:
Name:

Navy Hooded Sweatshirt with white logo

Youth: S M L
Adult: XS S M L XL
XXL
Name:
Name:
Navy Tshirt with white logo
Youth: S M L XL
Adult: XS S M L XL
XXL
Name:
Name:
Women's Navy Slouchy Tshirt with white logo
Women's: S M L XL
XXL
Women's Flowy Tank with white logo
Color: CORAL or NAVY (circle one)
Women's: XS S M L XL
XXL
Towel with logo: ORANGE or NAVY (circle one)
Name:
Name:

Navy Drawstring Backpack with logo and name
Name:

Name:

Goggles

ORDER DEADLINE: APRIL 15th

Date:
Quantity Pr

ice

$60.00
$60.00
$12.00
$12.00

$45.00
$45.00
$12.00
$12.00

$30.00
$32.00
$35.00
$4.00
$4.00

$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$4.00
$4.00

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

$43.00
$12.00
$12.00

$20.00

Total

Subtotal
Tax (7.5%)
GRAND TOTAL



