

50 DILLMONT DRIVE, COLUMBUS, OH 43235 --- 614-436-5700

Brookside Swim & Dive 2022

Customer Na	ame										
Phone Number									Date:		
									Quantity	<u>Price</u>	Total
Girls Suit:	22	24	26	28						\$60.00	
Womens Suit:	26	28	30	32	34	36	38	40		\$60.00	
Name:								-		\$12.00	
Name:										\$12.00	
D 0 "		0.4								0 45.00	
Boys Suit:	22		26	28	00					\$45.00	
Mens Suit:				36	38					\$45.00	
Name:										\$12.00	
Name:										\$12.00	
Navy Hooded S	weatsh	irt wi	th wh	ite lo	go						
Youth:	S	М	L							\$30.00	
Adult:	XS	S	Ν	1	L	XL				\$32.00	
								XXL		\$35.00	
Name:								-		\$4.00	
Name:								-		\$4.00	
Navy Tshirt wit		_									
Youth:	S	M	L		XL					\$15.00	
Adult:	XS	S	N	/1	L	XL				\$20.00	
								XXL			
Name:										\$4.00	
Name:								-		\$4.00	
Women's Navy	Slouch	v Tsh	irt wi	th wh	nite lo	ao					
Women's:	S	-	L			9-				\$20.00	
								XXL		\$20.00	
										,	
Women's Flowy				_							
Color: COR		r N	AVY	(circle	e one)						
Women's:	XS	S	М	I	- :	XL				\$20.00	
								XXL		\$20.00	
Towel with logo		0		E 0	r NA \	W (a	irolo	۵۵۵۱		\$42.00	
_						•		,		\$43.00	
Name:										\$12.00	
Name:								-		\$12.00	
Navy Drawstring Backpack with logo and name										\$20.00	
Name:								_			
Name:											
								-			
Goggles										\$	
										\$	
00000	D E 4	Б				4 =	d.				
ORDER	UEA	WL	INE:	A	'KIL	. 15	tn		Subtotal		
									Tax (7.5%)		
									GRAND TO	TAL	